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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-2307

24-2309

24-2310

24-2311

24-2312

24-2313

24-2314

Incident Type

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/09/2024 00:00 to 9/9/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

BITE

CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

Location

1050 PERALTA ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

337 1/2 CAMPODONICO AVE

1048 GUADALUPE ST

145 SANTA BARBARA ST

APPROX LOC:132 PELICAN LN

337 1/2 CAMPODONICO AVE

210 PACIFIC DUNES WAY

4773 ALMAGUER ST

Apt Dispo

HF

HD

HF
oT

or
HD
HF

CcT

cT

9/10/2024 7:00:19 AM



